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J.K. CAR S5ALES

Mercedes CL-Class CL500 [7] 2dr Auto | Sep
2004

Vehicle Features

2 rear folding headrests and two 3 point seatbelts, 6 disc CD
changer in boot, 10 speakers, ABS with Brake Assist, Active Body
Control (ABC), Aerial in rear window, Alarm system with interior
protection, Auto climate control, Auto dimming driver's door
mirror, Auto dimming rear view mirror, Auto Mercedes-Benz child
seat recognition sensor, Bi-Xenon headlights, Body colour
bumpers, Driver/Front Passenger airbags, Dual illuminated
vanity mirrors on sun visors, DVD COMAND Navigation system +
6.5" display+cassette, Easy entry/ electrically adjustable
steering column, Elec adj front seats, Electric glass sunroof,
Electric heated/folding door mirrors including ambient light,
Electric windows, ESP with ASR, Exit lights in doors, Front + rear
side airbags, Front/rear armrests with storage, Front and rear
outer seat belt pre-tensioners, Front fog lights, Front head
restraints, Front seat back map pockets, Front seats - 'Easy
Entry', Front seats with lumbar support, Full size spare wheel,
Headlamp assist, Headlight wash system, Heated front seats,
Heated screen wash system, High level third brake light,
Immobiliser, Infrared protected glass, Locking wheel bolts,
Luggage nets in boot, Memories for front seats + steering
column + door mirrors inc auto dimming function on driver side,
Outside temperature gauge, Parameter steering, Parktronic
system, PAS, Rain sensor windscreen wipers, Rear cupholders,
Remote boot release, Remote central locking, Service interval
indicator, Soft closing aid for boot/doors, Tinted glass,
Windowbags

Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:

Engine Size:

CO2 Emission:
Tax Band:

Body Style:
Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:
Seats:

Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Acceleration 0-100 km/h:

Engine Power BHP:

84 Cunninghams Lane, Dungannon, BT716BX

07724336181

111000

Petrol

Automatic

Black

4966

270

K (£415 p/a)

Coupe

50A

HP51NAZ
4993mm
1857mm
1398mm
4
2340KG
455KG
16.3MPG
35.3MPG
24.8MPG
88L
7 SPEED
155MPH
6.3s
305.8BHP



