

## Mercedes CL-Class CL500 [7] 2dr Auto | Sep 2004

## **Vehicle Features**

2 rear folding headrests and two 3 point seatbelts, 6 disc CD changer in boot, 10 speakers, ABS with Brake Assist, Active Body Control (ABC), Aerial in rear window, Alarm system with interior protection, Auto climate control, Auto dimming driver's door mirror, Auto dimming rear view mirror, Auto Mercedes-Benz child seat recognition sensor, Bi-Xenon headlights, Body colour bumpers, Driver/Front Passenger airbags, Dual illuminated vanity mirrors on sun visors, DVD COMAND Navigation system + 6.5" display+cassette, Easy entry/ electrically adjustable steering column, Elec adj front seats, Electric glass sunroof, Electric heated/folding door mirrors including ambient light, Electric windows, ESP with ASR, Exit lights in doors, Front + rear side airbags, Front/rear armrests with storage, Front and rear outer seat belt pre-tensioners, Front fog lights, Front head restraints, Front seat back map pockets, Front seats - 'Easy Entry', Front seats with lumbar support, Full size spare wheel, Headlamp assist, Headlight wash system, Heated front seats, Heated screen wash system, High level third brake light, Immobiliser, Infrared protected glass, Locking wheel bolts, Luggage nets in boot, Memories for front seats + steering column + door mirrors inc auto dimming function on driver side, Outside temperature gauge, Parameter steering, Parktronic system, PAS, Rain sensor windscreen wipers, Rear cupholders, Remote boot release, Remote central locking, Service interval indicator, Soft closing aid for boot/doors, Tinted glass, Windowbags

Miles:	111000
Fuel Type:	Petrol
Transmission:	Automatic
Colour:	Black
Engine Size:	4966
CO2 Emission:	270
Tax Band:	K (£415 p/a)
Body Style:	Coupe
Insurance group:	50A
Reg:	HP51NAZ

## **Technical Specs**

## DIMENSIONS

DIMENSIONS	
Length:	4993mm
Width:	1857mm
Height:	1398mm
Seats:	4
Gross Weight:	2340KG
Max. Loading Weight:	455KG
PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	16.3MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	35.3MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	24.8MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	88L
Number Of Gears:	7 SPEED
Top Speed:	155MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	6.3s
Engine Power BHP:	305.8BHP